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Num LSS Name

First 

Name Last Name Position Title Address 1 Address 2 City State ZIP Code Email Address Note

01 Allegany County Public Schools Debra Metheny Supervisor of Student Services 108 Washington St. Cumberland MD 21502 Debra.metheny@acpsmd.org

02 Anne Arundel County Public Schools Ryan Voegtlin Director of Student Services 2644 Riva Road Annapolis MD 21401 rvoegtlin@aacps.org

03 Baltimore County Public Schools Kevin Roberts Coordinator of Pupil Personnel Service 10401 Greenside Drive Cockeysville MD 21030 Kroberts2@bcps.org

04 Calvert County Public Schools Molly Gearhart Supervisor of Student Services 1305 Dares Beach Road Prince Frederick MD 20678 GearhartMo@calvertnet.k12.md.us

05 Caroline County Public Schools William Allen Supervisor of Student Services 204 Franklin Street Denton MD 21629 allen.william@ccpsstaff.org

06 Carroll County Public Schools M. Dona Foster Supervisor of Student Services 125 North Court Street Westminster MD 21157 mdfoste@carrollk12.org

07 Cecil County Public Schools Kyle Longway Coordinator of Student Services 201 Booth Street    Elkton MD 21921 klongeway@ccps.org

08 Charles County Public Schools Bethany Goodwin Youth in Transition Coordinator 5980 Radio Station Road LaPlata MD 20646 bgoodwin@ccboe.com

09 Dorchester County Public Schools Kurt Howie Director of Student Services 700 Glasgow St Cambridge MD 21613 howiek@dcpsmd.org

10 Frederick County Public Schools Dana Falls Director of Student Services 191 South East St. Frederick MD 21701 dana.falls@fcps.org

11 Garrett County Public Schools Phillip Lauver Supervisor of Pupil Services 40 South Second Street Oakland MD 21550 phil.lauver@garrettcountyschools.org

12 Harford County Public Schools Bernard Hennigan Director of Pupil Services 102 S. Hickory Ave Bel Air MD 21014 bernard.hennigan@hcps.org

13 Howard County Public Schools Restia Whitaker Coordinator of Pupil Personnel Services 10920 Clarksville Pike  Ellicott City MD 21042 Restia_whitaker@hcpps.org

14 Kent County Public Schools Tracey Williams Supervisor of Student Services 5608 Boundary Ave. Rock Hall MD 21661 twilliams@kent.K12.md.us

15 Montgomery County Public Schools Steve Neff

Director of Pupil Personnel and Attendance 

Services 850 Hungerford Drive Room 211 Rockville MD 20850 Steve_Neff@mcpsmd.org

16 Prince George County Public Schools Jackie Naves Supervisor of Pupil Personnel 7711 Livingston Rd  Suite K Oxon Hill MD 20745 jnaves@pgcps.org

17 Queen Anne County Public Schools Matthew Evans Supervisor of Student Services 202 Chesterfield Avenue Centreville MD 21617 matthew.evans@qacps.org

18 St. Mary’s County Public Schools Cheryl Long Director of Student Services 23160 Moakley Street Leonardtown MD 20650 calong@smcps.org

19 Somerset County Public Schools Tracey Cottman Supervisor of Student Services 7982-A Tawes Campus Drive Westover MD 21871 tcottman@somerset.k12.md.us

20 Talbot County Public Schools Natalie Brooks Student Services 12 Magnolia St Easton MD 21601 nbrooks@talbotschools.org

21 Washington County Public Schools Jeremy Jakoby

Director of Student Services, School 

Counseling, and School Health 10435 Downsville Pike Hagerstown MD 21740 jakobjer@wcps.k12.md.us

22 Wicomico County Public Schools Kelley Morris-Springston Director of Student Services 2424 Northgate Drive Salisbury MD 21802-1538 kmiles@wcboe.org

23 Worcester County Public Schools Nicole Selby

Coordinator of Student, Family, and 

Community Connections 6270 Worcester Highway Newark MD 21841 naselby@worcesterk12.org

30 Baltimore City Public Schools Lisa Smith-Sherrod

Director-Student & School Operations 

Support 200 E. North Ave. Rm. 325 Baltimore MD 21202 lmsmith01@bcps.k12.md.us

31 The SEED School of Maryland Vincent Carter-Bey Director of Student Support 200 Font Hill Ave Baltimore MD 21223 vbey@seedschoolmd.org

mailto:allen.willian@ccpsstaff.org

